ST. DOMINIC’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL
2022-2023 TERM-TIME DATES

-

Start: Monday 5th September 2022 (nseT for staft on Friday 2nd September 2022%)
Autumn Term: Half-Term: Monday 24th October 2022 — Friday 28t October 2022 (st for stair on Friday 215t October 2022%)
End: Friday 16th December 2022 (Break up at 2.00pm)
Start: Thursday 5th Janua ry 2023 (INSET for staff on Wednesday 4 January 2023%)
Spring Term: Half-Term: Monday 13 February 2023 — Friday 17th February 2023
End: Friday 31t March 2023 (Break up at 2.00pm)
Start: Monday 17th April 2023
Summer Term: Half-Term: Monday 29th May 2023 — Friday 2nd June 2023
End: Thursday 20th July 2023 (Break up at 2.00pm)

-~

INSET DAYS (*Please note that children do not attend school on INSET days.)

Friday 2nd September 2022
Friday 21st October 2022
Wednesday 4th January 2023

and

2 INSET days spread over 4 twilight sessions
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2N




ST. DOMINIC’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL - TERM DATES - 2022-2023 (Shaded boxes show days that children do not attend school.)

2022 2023
SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY
Monday 1
Tuesday 1 2
Wednesday 2 1 1 3
Thursday HOLIDAY 3 1 2 2 4 1 |HOLIDAY
Friday 2 |INSET 4 2 3 3 5 2 HOLIDAY
1
2 7 |

Monday 5 3 7 5 2 |Bank Holiday |6 6 3 |HOLIDAY |8 5 3
Tuesday 6 4 8 6 3 |HOLIDAY |7 7 4 |HOLIDAY |9 6 4
Wednesday |7 5 9 7 4 |INSET 8 8 5 |HOLIDAY |10 7 5
Thursday |8 6 10 8 5 9 9 6 [HOLIDAY |11 8 6
Friday 9 7 11 9 6 10 10 7 |Good Friday |12 9 7
il 10 8 W ¥ W W B
/5’7//// : CW///////////% W//////////% W////////////% W////////////% W///////////% z %2%////////////% ‘1?0 Easter Sunda

onday Bank holiday
Tuesday 13 11 15 13 10 14 | HOLIDAY |14 11 HOLIDAY
Wednesday |14 12 16 14 11 15 |HOLIDAY |15 12 |[HOLIDAY
Thursday 15 13 17 15 12 16 |HOLIDAY |16 13 |HOLIDAY
Friday 16 14 18 16 13 17 |HOLIDAY |17 14 |HOLIDAY
Monday 19 17 21 19 |HOLIDAY |16 20 20 17
Tuesday 20 18 22 20 |HOLIDAY |17 21 21 18
Wednesday |21 19 23 21 |HOLIDAY |18 22 22 19
Thursday |22 20 24 22 |HOLIDAY |19 23 23 20
Friday 23 21 INSET 25 23 |HOLIDAY |20 24 24 21 26 23 21 |HOLIDAY
Saturday |24 22 24 22
W 75 23 25 |Christmas Da 23
Monday 26 24 |HOLIDAY |28 26 [BoxingDay |23 27 27 24 29 Bank Holiday|2 6 24 |HOLIDAY
Tuesday 27 25 |HOLIDAY |29 27 |HOLIDAY |24 28 28 25 30 [HOLIDAY |27 25 |HOLIDAY
Wednesday |28 26 |HOLIDAY |30 28 |[HOLIDAY |25 29 26 31 HOLIDAY |28 26 |[HOLIDAY
Thursday |29 27 HOLIDAY 29 |HOLIDAY |26 30 27 29 27 |HOLIDAY
Friday 30 28 |HOLIDAY 30 HOLIDAY |27 31 28 30 28 |[HOLIDAY

31|HOLIDAY




